
AGENDA
BOARD OF CONTROL

Tuesday, October 20, 2020
Mayor's Conference Room: 8th Floor City Hall
9:00 AM

Ordinance 156/2019
Enter into Change Order No. 1 & Final with Municipal Companies in the amount of 
$2,800.00 for the construction oversight services on the Woodland St. Water 
Main Extension Project, in order to close out the project, resulting in a new 
contract amount of $49,100.00.

1.

https://www.cantonohio.gov/e75e9515-5d79-4db5-9dbe-55690279af27



